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GENERAL LOCATIONS 
VENUE 
Concierge Lounge 
Disney Vacation Club Discovery Desk 
Guest Services 

Medical Health Center 
Medical Health Center 
Port Adventures Desk 
Port Adventures Desk 
Senses Spa & Salon 

TUESDAY, DECE 
All ABOARD ESTS: 4:45 PM 

ALL ABOARD HEW: :IS PH 

LOCATION 
Deck 10, Midship 
Deck 4, Midship 
Deck 3, Midship 

Deck 1, Forward 
Deck 1, Forward 
Deck 3, Midship 
Deck 3, Midship 
Deck 9, Forward 

TIMES 

BE 122023 - CARTAGENA 

7:00 AM 10:00 PM 
4:00 PM 10:00 PM 

12:00 AM 11:59 PM 

9:30 AM 11:00 AM 
4:30 PM 7:00 PM 
7:30 AM 8:30 AM 
7:00 PM 8:30 PM 
8:00 AM 10:00 PM 

POOLS & RECREATION 
VENUE 

AquaDunk 
AquaDunk 
AquaLab 
Goofy's Pool 
Nephews' Splash Zone 
Quiet Cove Pool 
Senses Spa Fitness Center 
Twist 'n Spout 
Wide World of Sports Deck 

LOCATION 

Deck 10, Midship 
Deck 10, Midship 
Deck 9, Aft 
Deck 9, Midship 
Deck 9, Aft 
Deck 9, Forward 
Deck 9, Forward 
Deck 9, Aft 
Deck 10, Forward 

TIMES 

12:00 PM 4:30 PM 
5:30 PM 8:00 PM 

12:00 PM 6:00 PM 
9:00 AM 9:00 PM 
9:00 AM 6:00 PM 
7:00 AM 11:00 PM 
6:00 AM 10:00 PM 
9:00 AM 7:00 PM 
9:00 AM 11:59 PM 

MERCHANDISE LOCATIONS 
VENUE 

Bibbidi Bobbidi Boutique 
Diamonds and Wishes 
Mickey's Mainsail 
Shutters Photo Gallery 
White Caps 

LOCATION 

Deck 10, Forward 
Deck 4, Aft 
Deck 4, Forward 
Deck 4, Aft 
Deck 4, Forward 

TIMES 

5:30 PM 9:00 PM 
5:30 PM 11:00 PM 
5:30 PM 11:00 PM 
6:00 PM 10:30 PM 
5:30 PM 11:00 PM 

YOUTH ACTIVITIES LOCATIONS 
VENUE 

Disney's Oceaneer Club 
Disney's Oceaneer Lab 
Edge 
it's a small world nursery! 
Vibe 

LOCATION TIMES 

Deck 5, Midship 8:30 AM 10:00 PM 
Deck 5, Midship 1:00 PM 12:00 AM 
Deck 9, Midship 11:00 AM 12:00 AM 
Decks, Midship 9:00 AM 11:00 PM 

Deck 10, Midship 12:00 PM 12:00 AM 

MERCHANDISE & PIIOTO EVENTS 
ACTIVITY 

Portraits with Scenic Backdrops 
Collect Your Complimentary Charm 

Diamond Sale Event 
Portraits with Scenic Backdrops 
Guess the Carat Weight: Diamonds 
Jewelry Spotlight: Rare Gemstones 

Shopping Ashore Desk Hour 

Portraits with Scenic Backdrops 

LOCATION 

Lobby Atrium 
Diamonds and Wishes 

Diamonds and Wishes 
Lobby Atrium 
Diamonds and Wishes 
Diamonds and Wishes 
Shopping Ambassador 
Lobby Atrium 

TIMES 

5:15 PM 6:00 PM 
6:00 PM 10:00 PM 
7:00 PM 10:00 PM 
7:15 PM 8:30 PM 
7:30 PM 7:45 PM 
7:45 PM 8:00 PM 
8:30 PM 9:30 PM 

9:30 PM 10:15 PM 

BREAETAST 
VENUE 
Cabanas
Lumiere's 

DRINK OF TUE DAY: 
Paradise (Alcohol ic)/ Bore Shake (Non-Alcoholk) 

LOCATION 
Deck 9, Aft 
Deck 3, Midship 

TIMES 
7:00 AM 10:30 AM 
8:00 AM 9:30 AM 

LUNCH 
VENUE 
Cabanas 
Daisy's De-Lites 
Duck-In Diner 
Pinocchio's Pizzeria 

Rapunzel's Royal Table 

LOCATION 
Deck 9, Aft 
Deck 9, Aft 
Deck 9, Aft 
Deck 9, Midship 

Deck 3, Aft 

TIMES 
12:00 PM 2:00 PM 
10:00 AM 6:00 PM 
10:45 AM 6:00 PM 
10:45 AM 6:00 PM 

12:00 PM 1:30 PM 

DINNER 
VENUE 
Animator's Palate 

LOCATION 
Deck 4, Aft 

Lumiere's Deck 3, Midship 
Rapunzel's Royal Table Deck 3, Aft 

TIMES 

5:45 PM 

Animator's Palate 
Lumiere's 

Deck 4, Aft 
Deck 3, Midship 

Rapunzel's Royal Table 
Duck-In Diner 
Palo (+18 / Nominal Fees Apply) 

Deck 3, Aft 
Deck 9, Aft 
Deck 10, Aft 

8:15 PM 

6:00 PM 10:00 PM 
By Reservation 

EXTRAS & LATE NIGHT SNACKS 
VENUE 
Beverage Station 
Eye Scream 
O'Gills Pub (+18 after 9:00pm) 
Pinocchio's Pizzeria 
Room Service 

LOCATION 
Deck 9, Aft 
Deck 9, Aft 
Deck 3, Forward 
Deck 9, Midship 
Dial 7-4330 

TIMES 
12:00 AM 12:00 AM 
10:45 AM 11:00 PM 
10:45 PM 11:45 PM 

9:30 PM 12:00 AM 
12:00 AM 12:00 AM 

LOUNGES & BARS 
VENUE 
Cove Café (+18) 
Fathoms (+18 after 9:00pm) 

Frozone Treats 
Keys (+18) 
O'Gills Pub 1+18 after 9:00pm) 
Pinocchio's Pizzeria 
Signals 
Soul Cat Lounge 

BEVERAGE SEMINARS 
VENUE 

it' Bre:liable oil Et A whens 

Mixology (21+) 
Cognac Tasting (21+) 
Bourbon Tasting (21+) 

LOCATION 
Deck 9, Midship 
Deck 3, Forward 
Deck 9, Midship 
Deck 3, Forward 
Deck 3, Forward 
Deck 9, Midship 
Deck 9, Midship 
Deck 3, Aft 

LOCATION 

Keys 
Signals 
Cove Cafe 

TIMES 
6:30 AM 10:00 PM 
7:30 PM 1:00 AM 

10:00 AM 4:00 PM 
6:30 PM 12:30 AM 
4:00 PM 12:00 AM 

10:00 AM 12:00 AM 
12:00 PM 11:00 PM 
8:00 AM 12:00 AM 

TIMES 

5:00 PM 6:00 PM 
9:30 PM 10:30 PM 

10:15 PM 11:15 PM 
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_Atirreir_ 

WALT DISNEY THEATRE - SHOW TIMES 
ACTIVITY 

Ivan Skinfill's Funtastic Show: Juggler 
Ivan Skinfill's Funtastic Show: Juggler 

TUESDAY, DECEV3E 

LOCATION 

Walt Disney Theatre 
Walt Disney Theatre 

TIMES 

R12 2023 - CMTAGE \A 
ACTIVITIES - ruN [OR ALL AGES 
ACTIVITY LOCATION 

6:15 PM 7:15 PM Coloring Time 
8:30 PM 9:30 PM General Knowledge Trivia 

Learn to Draw - Mickey Mouse 

Disney Movie Quotes Trivia 
Ultimate Disney Trivia 
Family Crafts 
An Encanto Celebration 
Disney Villains Trivia 
Learn to Draw - Ursula 
An Encanto Celebration 
Pixar Trivia 
Family Superstar Karaoke 

Latin Hits with Vox & Keys 
Hanukkah Candle Lighting 
Music You Can Feel with Nasim Siddeeq 
Mainstage Q&A 
Majority Minds 
Notes Full of Soul with Nasim Siddeeq 
Sing-A-Long with Vox & Keys 
Oldies & Goodies with Vox & Keys 
Majority Minds 

Smooth Tunes with Nasim Siddeeq 
Dancing Under the Stars 
Club D Dance Party 

BUENA VISTA THEATRE-MOVIE TIMES 
ACTIVITY 

Noelle - (G) 
Wish - (PG) 
Peter Pan & Wendy - (PG) 
Peter Pan - (G) 
Peter Pan - (G) 
Peter Pan & Wendy - (PG) 

LOCATION 
Buena Vista Theatre 
Buena Vista Theatre 
Buena Vista Theatre 
Buena Vista Theatre 
Buena Vista Theatre 
Buena Vista Theatre 

TIMES 

9:00 AM 10:40 AM 
11:30 AM 1:02 PM 

2:00 PM 3:44 PM 
5:30 PM 7:17 PM 
8:15 PM 10:02 PM 

10:45 PM 12:29 AM 

FUNNEL VISION -MOVIE TIMES 
ACTIVITY 

Enchanted - (PG) - OC 
Cars 3 - (G) - OC 
Descendants 3 - TV-G 
Toy Story 3 - (G) - OC 
Maleficent - (PG) - OC 
Cinderella (2015) - (PG) - OC 

CHARACTER APPEARANCES 
ACTIVITY 

Jessie 
Captain America Steve Rogers 

Mickey & Minnie 
Goofy & Max 
Mickey & Donald 
Goofy & Max 
Donald, Pluto & Goofy 
Donald & Daisy 
Chip, Dale & Pluto 

YOUTH ACTIVITIES 
ACTIVITY 

Youth Activities Open House 
Youth Activities Open House 
Youth Activities Open House 
Youth Activities Open House 
Youth Activities Open House 
Youth Activities Open House 

LOCATION 

Funnel Vision 
Funnel Vision 
Funnel Vision 
Funnel Vision 
Funnel Vision 
Funnel Vision 

LOCATION 

Disney's Oceaneer Club 
Disney's Oceaneer Club 

Lobby Atrium (Port Side: 
Preludes 
DK4 Mid (S) 
Preludes 
Lobby Atrium (Port Side: 
DK4 Mid (S) 
Lobby Atrium 

LOCATION 

Edge 
Vibe 
Disney's Oceaneer Club 
Disney's Oceaneer Lab 
Edge 
Vibe 

TODAY'S HIGHLIGHTS: 

TIMES 

10:15 AM 11:53 AM 
12:15 PM 1:58 PM 

2:15 PM 4:02 PM 
4:15 PM 5:58 PM 
6:30 PM 8:08 PM 
8:30 PM 10:16 PM 

TIMES 

2:45 PM 3:00 PM 
3:15 PM 3:30 PM 

3:30 PM 3:45 PM 
4:00 PM 4:15 PM 
5:00 PM 5:15 PM 
5:30 PM 5:45 PM 
7:30 PM 7:45 PM 
9:15 PM 9:30 PM 
9:30 PM 9:45 PM 

TIMES 

11:00 AM 12:00 PM 
12:00 PM 1:00 PM 

1:00 PM 4:00 PM 
5:00 PM 7:00 PM 
5:00 PM 6:00 PM 
6:00 PM 7:00 PM 

Ivan Skinfill's Funtastic Show: Juggler 
6:15pm & 8:30pm - (WDT) 

Soul Cat Lounge 
Soul Cat Lounge 
Soul Cat Lounge 

Soul Cat Lounge 
Soul Cat Lounge 
Soul Cat Lounge 
D Lounge 
Soul Cat Lounge 
Soul Cat Lounge 
D Lounge 
Soul Cat Lounge 
Fathoms 

Lobby Atrium 
Cabanas 
Soul Cat Lounge 
Fathoms 
D Lounge 
Soul Cat Lounge 
Lobby Atrium 
Lobby Atrium 
D Lounge 

Soul Cat Lounge 
Deck 9 Stage 
D Lounge 

TIMES 

9:00 AM 
9:15 AM 

10:00 AM 

11:00 AM 
12:45 PM 
1:30 PM 
2:00 PM 
2:30 PM 
3:15 PM 
4:00 PM 
4:15 PM 
4:30 PM 

5:15 PM 
5:30 PM 
5:30 PM 
7:30 PM 
7:30 PM 
7:30 PM 
7:30 PM 
9:30 PM 

10:00 PM 

10:00 PM 
10:30 PM 
10:30 PM 

3:00 PM 
9:45 AM 

10:45 AM 

11:30 AM 
1:15 PM 
2:15 PM 
3:00 PM 
3:00 PM 
4:00 PM 
5:00 PM 
4:45 PM 
5:30 PM 

6:00 PM 
6:00 PM 
6:15 PM 
8:00 PM 
8:00 PM 
8:15 PM 
8:15 PM 

10:15 PM 
10:30 PM 

10:45 PM 
11:30 PM 
11:30 PM 

ACTIVITIES - ADULTS 
ACTIVITY LOCATION 

Sunrise Stretch 
Total Body Conditioning 
Friends of Bill W. 
Body Sculpt Boot Camp (Nom. Fee) 

Wide World 
Wide World 
Palo 
Wide World 

of Sports Deck 
of Sports Deck 

of Sports Deck 
Walt Disney Feature Animation Trivia (Advanced) (1 O'Gills Pub 
Learn to Draw - Donald (18+) O'Gills Pub 

Acupuncture Seminar: The Wonders of AcupuncturrSenses Spa & Salon 
Lose Unwanted Fat with CoolSculpting Senses Spa & Salon 
1820 Society: Ice Cream Social 
Disney Food Trivia (18+) 
Happy Hour at Signals 
Evening Stretch 
Complimentary Footprint Analysis 
Happy Hour at Keys 
South & Central America Trivia (18) 
Welcome to the '60s with Jerrell Melton 

Eye Scream 
O'Gills Pub 
Signals 
Wide World of Sports Deck 
Senses Spa & Salon 
Keys 
O'Gills Pub 
Keys 

TIMES 

7:00 AM 
7:30 AM 
8:00 AM 
8:30 AM 
2:45 PM 
3:30 PM 

3:30 PM 
4:00 PM 
4:15 PM 
4:30 PM 
5:00 PM 
5:00 PM 
5:30 PM 
6:30 PM 
7:30 PM 
7:30 PM 

7:30 AM 
8:00 AM 
8:30 AM 
9:30 AM 
3:15 PM 
4:15 PM 

4:00 PM 
4:30 PM 
4:45 PM 
5:00 PM 
6:00 PM 
5:30 PM 
6:00 PM 
7:30 PM 
8:00 PM 
8:15 PM 

Laid Back Grooves with The Innocent 
Happy Hour at O'Gills Pub 
Motown and Martinis with Jerrell 
Back to the '60s with The Innocent 
'80s Music Challenge (18+) 
Happy Hour at Fathoms 
A Tapestry of Singer-Songwriters (18+) 
Silent Dance Party (18+) 
British Beats with The Innocent 
Unforgettable Jazz Classics with Jerrell Melton 
Club Fathoms (18+) 

O'Gills Pub 
O'Gills Pub 
Keys 
O'Gills Pub 
Fathoms 
Fathoms 
Fathoms 
Fathoms 
O'Gills Pub 
Keys 
Fathoms 

8:30 PM 
9:00 PM 
9:30 PM 
9:30 PM 

10:00 PM 
10:00 PM 
10:30 PM 
11:00 PM 
11:00 PM 
11:00 PM 
11:59 PM 

9:15 PM 
10:00 PM 
10:15 PM 
10:15 PM 
10:30 PM 
11:00 PM 
11:00 PM 
11:59 PM 
11:45 PM 
11:45 PM 
1:00 AM 

All Information is correct at time of printing and subject to change without prior notice. Please refer to the DCL Navigator App for the most accurate information. 
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