

TUESDAY, DECEMBER 12 2023 - CARTAGENA

ALL ASHORE: 8:30AM
CRUISE ATTIRE: CRUISE CASUAL

ALL ABOARD GUESTS: 4:45 PM
ALL ABOARD CREW: 4:15 PM

DRINK OF THE DAY:
Paradise (Alcoholic) / Bora Shake (Non-Alcoholic)

GENERAL LOCATIONS

VENUE	LOCATION	TIM	ES
Concierge Lounge	Deck 10, Midship	7:00 AM	10:00 PM
Disney Vacation Club Discovery Desk	Deck 4, Midship	4:00 PM	10:00 PM
Guest Services	Deck 3, Midship	12:00 AM	11:59 PM
Medical Health Center	Deck 1, Forward	9:30 AM	11:00 AM
Medical Health Center	Deck 1, Forward	4:30 PM	7:00 PM
Port Adventures Desk	Deck 3, Midship	7:30 AM	8:30 AM
Port Adventures Desk	Deck 3, Midship	7:00 PM	8:30 PM
Senses Spa & Salon	Deck 9, Forward	8:00 AM	10:00 PM

POOLS & RECREATION

VENUE	LOCATION	TIMES	
AquaDunk	Deck 10, Midship	12:00 PM	4:30 PM
AquaDunk	Deck 10, Midship	5:30 PM	8:00 PM
AquaLab	Deck 9, Aft	12:00 PM	6:00 PM
Goofy's Pool	Deck 9, Midship	9:00 AM	9:00 PM
Nephews' Splash Zone	Deck 9, Aft	9:00 AM	6:00 PM
Quiet Cove Pool	Deck 9, Forward	7:00 AM	11:00 PM
Senses Spa Fitness Center	Deck 9, Forward	6:00 AM	10:00 PM
Twist 'n' Spout	Deck 9, Aft	9:00 AM	7:00 PM
Wide World of Sports Deck	Deck 10, Forward	9:00 AM	11:59 PM
Twist 'n' Spout	Deck 9, Aft	9:00 AM	7:00 F

MERCHANDISE LOCATIONS

VENUE	LOCATION		TIMES	
Bibbidi Bobbidi Boutique	Deck 10, Forward	5:30 PM	9:00 PM	
Diamonds and Wishes	Deck 4, Aft	5:30 PM	11:00 PM	
Mickey's Mainsail	Deck 4, Forward	5:30 PM	11:00 PM	
Shutters Photo Gallery	Deck 4, Aft	6:00 PM	10:30 PM	
White Caps	Deck 4, Forward	5:30 PM	11:00 PM	

YOUTH ACTIVITIES LOCATIONS

LOCATION	ATION TIMES	
Deck 5, Midship	8:30 AM	10:00 PM
Deck 5, Midship	1:00 PM	12:00 AM
Deck 9, Midship	11:00 AM	12:00 AM
Deck 5, Midship	9:00 AM	11:00 PM
Deck 10, Midship	12:00 PM	12:00 AM
	Deck 5, Midship Deck 5, Midship Deck 9, Midship Deck 5, Midship	Deck 5, Midship 8:30 AM Deck 5, Midship 1:00 PM Deck 9, Midship 11:00 AM Deck 5, Midship 9:00 AM

MERCHANDISE & PHOTO EVENTS

ACTIVITY	LOCATION		TIMES	
Portraits with Scenic Backdrops	Lobby Atrium	5:15 PM	6:00 PM	
Collect Your Complimentary Charm	Diamonds and Wishes	6:00 PM	10:00 PM	
Diamond Sale Event	Diamonds and Wishes	7:00 PM	10:00 PM	
Portraits with Scenic Backdrops	Lobby Atrium	7:15 PM	8:30 PM	
Guess the Carat Weight: Diamonds	Diamonds and Wishes	7:30 PM	7:45 PM	
Jewelry Spotlight: Rare Gemstones	Diamonds and Wishes	7:45 PM	8:00 PM	
Shopping Ashore Desk Hour	Shopping Ambassador	8:30 PM	9:30 PM	
Portraits with Scenic Backdrops	Lobby Atrium	9:30 PM	10:15 PM	

BREAKFAST

VENUE	LOCATION	TIN	IES
Cabanas	Deck 9, Aft	7:00 AM	10:30 AM
Lumiere's	Deck 3, Midship	8:00 AM	9:30 AM

LUNCH

VENUE	LOCATION	TIMES	
Cabanas	Deck 9, Aft	12:00 PM	2:00 PM
Daisy's De-Lites	Deck 9, Aft	10:00 AM	6:00 PM
Duck-In Diner	Deck 9, Aft	10:45 AM	6:00 PM
Pinocchio's Pizzeria	Deck 9, Midship	10:45 AM	6:00 PM
Rapunzel's Royal Table	Deck 3, Aft	12:00 PM	1:30 PM

DINNER

VENUE	LOCATION	TIMES	
Animator's Palate	Deck 4. Aft		
Lumiere's	Deck 3, Midship	5:45 PM	
Rapunzel's Royal Table	Deck 3, Aft	5	
Animator's Palate	Deck 4, Aft		
Lumiere's	Deck 3, Midship	8:15 PM	
Rapunzel's Royal Table	Deck 3, Aft		
Duck-In Diner	Deck 9, Aft	6:00 PM 10:00 PM	
Palo (+18 / Nominal Fees Apply)	Deck 10, Aft	By Reservation	

EXTRAS & LATE NIGHT SNACKS

VENUE	LOCATION	TIMES	
Beverage Station	Deck 9, Aft	12:00 AM 12:00	A _M
Eye Scream	Deck 9, Aft	10:45 AM 11:00	PM
O'Gills Pub (+18 after 9:00pm)	Deck 3, Forward	10:45 PM 11:45	PM
Pinocchio's Pizzeria	Deck 9, Midship	9:30 PM 12:00) AM
Room Service	Dial 7-4330	12:00 AM 12:00) AM

LOUNGES & BARS

VENUE	LOCATION	TIM	ES
Cove Café (+18)	Deck 9, Midship	6:30 AM	10:00 PM
Fathoms (+18 after 9:00pm)	Deck 3, Forward	7:30 PM	1:00 AM
Frozone Treats	Deck 9, Midship	10:00 AM	4:00 PM
Keys (+18)	Deck 3, Forward	6:30 PM	12:30 AM
O'Gills Pub (+18 after 9:00pm)	Deck 3, Forward	4:00 PM	12:00 AM
Pinocchio's Pizzeria	Deck 9, Midship	10:00 AM	12:00 AM
Signals	Deck 9, Midship	12:00 PM	11:00 PM
Soul Cat Lounge	Deck 3, Aft	8:00 AM	12:00 AM

BEVERAGE SEMINARS (21+) Bookable on DCL App when space available

VENUE	LOCATION	TIM	ES
Mixology (21+)	Keys	5:00 PM	6:00 PM
Cognac Tasting (21+)	Signals	9:30 PM	10:30 PM
Bourbon Tasting (21+)	Cove Café	10:15 PM	11:15 PM



TUESDAY, DECEMBER 12 2023 - CARTAGENA

VINZIA TIKW	THEATDE	- CHUM I	21MI

ACTIVITY	LOCATION		TIMES	
Ivan Skinfill's Funtastic Show: Juggler	Walt Disney Theatre	6:15 PM	7:15 PM	
Ivan Skinfill's Funtastic Show: Juggler	Walt Disney Theatre	8:30 PM	9:30 PM	

BUENA VISTA THEATRE-MOVIE TIMES

ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIIV	IES
Noelle - (G)	Buena Vista Theatre	9:00 AM	10:40 AM
Wish - (PG)	Buena Vista Theatre	11:30 AM	1:02 PM
Peter Pan & Wendy - (PG)	Buena Vista Theatre	2:00 PM	3:44 PM
Peter Pan - (G)	Buena Vista Theatre	5:30 PM	7:17 PM
Peter Pan - (G)	Buena Vista Theatre	8:15 PM	10:02 PM
Peter Pan & Wendy - (PG)	Buena Vista Theatre	10:45 PM	12:29 AM

FUNNEL VISION - MOVIETIMES

LOCATION	TIM	ES
Funnel Vision	10:15 AM	11:53 AM
Funnel Vision	12:15 PM	1:58 PM
Funnel Vision	2:15 PM	4:02 PM
Funnel Vision	4:15 PM	5:58 PM
Funnel Vision	6:30 PM	8:08 PM
Funnel Vision	8:30 PM	10:16 PM
	Funnel Vision Funnel Vision Funnel Vision Funnel Vision Funnel Vision	Funnel Vision 10:15 AM Funnel Vision 12:15 PM Funnel Vision 2:15 PM Funnel Vision 4:15 PM Funnel Vision 6:30 PM

CHARACTER APPEARANCES

ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIMES	
Jessie	Disney's Oceaneer Club	2:45 PM	3:00 PM
Captain America Steve Rogers	Disney's Oceaneer Club	3:15 PM	3:30 PM
Mickey & Minnie	Lobby Atrium (Port Side)	3:30 PM	3:45 PM
Goofy & Max	Preludes	4:00 PM	4:15 PM
Mickey & Donald	DK4 Mid (S)	5:00 PM	5:15 PM
Goofy & Max	Preludes	5:30 PM	5:45 PM
Donald, Pluto & Goofy	Lobby Atrium (Port Side)	7:30 PM	7:45 PM
Donald & Daisy	DK4 Mid (S)	9:15 PM	9:30 PM
Chip, Dale & Pluto	Lobby Atrium	9:30 PM	9:45 PM

YOUTH ACTIVITIES

ACTIVITY LOCATION		TIMES	
Youth Activities Open House	Edge	11:00 AM	12:00 PM
Youth Activities Open House	Vibe	12:00 PM	1:00 PM
Youth Activities Open House	Disney's Oceaneer Club	1:00 PM	4:00 PM
Youth Activities Open House	Disney's Oceaneer Lab	5:00 PM	7:00 PM
Youth Activities Open House	Edge	5:00 PM	6:00 PM
Youth Activities Open House	Vibe	6:00 PM	7:00 PM

TODAY'S HIGHLIGHTS:

Ivan Skinfill's Funtastic Show: Juggler

6:15pm & 8:30pm - (WDT)

ACTIVITIES - FUN FOR ALL AGES

ACTIVITIES - FUN FUN ALL AUES			
ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIM	IES
Coloring Time	Soul Cat Lounge	9:00 AM	3:00 PM
General Knowledge Trivia	Soul Cat Lounge	9:15 AM	9:45 AM
Learn to Draw - Mickey Mouse	Soul Cat Lounge	10:00 AM	10:45 AM
Disney Movie Quotes Trivia	Soul Cat Lounge	11:00 AM	11:30 AM
Ultimate Disney Trivia	Soul Cat Lounge	12:45 PM	1:15 PM
Family Crafts	Soul Cat Lounge	1:30 PM	2:15 PM
An Encanto Celebration	D Lounge	2:00 PM	3:00 PM
Disney Villains Trivia	Soul Cat Lounge	2:30 PM	3:00 PM
Learn to Draw - Ursula	Soul Cat Lounge	3:15 PM	4:00 PM
An Encanto Celebration	D Lounge	4:00 PM	5:00 PM
Pixar Trivia	Soul Cat Lounge	4:15 PM	4:45 PM
Family Superstar Karaoke	Fathoms	4:30 PM	5:30 PM
Latin Hits with Vox & Keys	Lobby Atrium	5:15 PM	6:00 PM
Hanukkah Candle Lighting	Cabanas	5:30 PM	6:00 PM
Music You Can Feel with Nasim Siddeeq	Soul Cat Lounge	5:30 PM	6:15 PM
Mainstage Q&A	Fathoms	7:30 PM	8:00 PM
Majority Minds	D Lounge	7:30 PM	8:00 PM
Notes Full of Soul with Nasim Siddeeq	Soul Cat Lounge	7:30 PM	8:15 PM
Sing-A-Long with Vox & Keys	Lobby Atrium	7:30 PM	8:15 PM
Oldies & Goodies with Vox & Keys	Lobby Atrium	9:30 PM	10:15 PM
Majority Minds	D Lounge	10:00 PM	10:30 PM
Smooth Tunes with Nasim Siddeeq	Soul Cat Lounge	10:00 PM	10:45 PM
Dancing Under the Stars	Deck 9 Stage	10:30 PM	11:30 PM
Club D Dance Party	D Lounge	10:30 PM	11:30 PM

ACTIVITIES - ADULTS

ACTIVITY	LOCATION	TIM	ES
Sunrise Stretch	Wide World of Sports Deck	7:00 AM	7:30 AM
Total Body Conditioning	Wide World of Sports Deck	7:30 AM	8:00 AM
Friends of Bill W.	Palo	8:00 AM	8:30 AM
Body Sculpt Boot Camp (Nom. Fee)	Wide World of Sports Deck	8:30 AM	9:30 AM
Walt Disney Feature Animation Trivia (Advanced)	(1 O'Gills Pub	2:45 PM	3:15 PM
Learn to Draw - Donald (18+)	O'Gills Pub	3:30 PM	4:15 PM
Acupuncture Seminar: The Wonders of Acupunctu	ure Senses Spa & Salon	3:30 PM	4:00 PM
Lose Unwanted Fat with CoolSculpting	Senses Spa & Salon	4:00 PM	4:30 PM
1820 Society: Ice Cream Social	Eye Scream	4:15 PM	4:45 PM
Disney Food Trivia (18+)	O'Gills Pub	4:30 PM	5:00 PM
Happy Hour at Signals	Signals	5:00 PM	6:00 PM
Evening Stretch	Wide World of Sports Deck	5:00 PM	5:30 PM
Complimentary Footprint Analysis	Senses Spa & Salon	5:30 PM	6:00 PM
Happy Hour at Keys	Keys	6:30 PM	7:30 PM
South & Central America Trivia (18)	O'Gills Pub	7:30 PM	8:00 PM
Welcome to the '60s with Jerrell Melton	Keys	7:30 PM	8:15 PM
Laid Back Grooves with The Innocent	O'Gills Pub	8:30 PM	9:15 PM
Happy Hour at O'Gills Pub	O'Gills Pub	9:00 PM	10:00 PM
Motown and Martinis with Jerrell	Keys	9:30 PM	10:15 PM
Back to the '60s with The Innocent	O'Gills Pub	9:30 PM	10:15 PM
'80s Music Challenge (18+)	Fathoms	10:00 PM	10:30 PM
Happy Hour at Fathoms	Fathoms	10:00 PM	11:00 PM
A Tapestry of Singer-Songwriters (18+)	Fathoms	10:30 PM	11:00 PM
Silent Dance Party (18+)	Fathoms	11:00 PM	11:59 PM
British Beats with The Innocent	O'Gills Pub	11:00 PM	11:45 PM
Unforgettable Jazz Classics with Jerrell Melton	Keys	11:00 PM	11:45 PM
Club Fathoms (18+)	Fathoms	11:59 PM	1:00 AM

All information is correct at time of printing and subject to change without prior notice. Please refer to the DCL Navigator App for the most accurate information.